708 SUNDAY ETS Real-Time

Track your bus anywhere, anytime from your 2
CENTURY PARK TO SOUTHGATE TO phone_orcomputerusing Google Maps or M
SOUTHGATE CENTURY PARK Transit app. %
¢ 1135t 1135t n m transit g
entury Py Southgate Southgate Py Century | = >
PakTC | 3pe TC T 3me  PIKTC S ETS Text & Ride =
= Text the bus stop number to 31100 or —
. s . s . . ' . s . = bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive your g
) ) . : . . bus schedule by text message. Standard
Zﬁ ggg ggg %i g%g ?%g message and datarates apply. CENTURY PARK
B B0 B || ol o o ETS BusL ink OUTHOATE
' ' ' y ' ' Call 780-496-1600 for information about SOUTHGATE

944 | 950 959 | | 1014 1021 1030
1014 1020 1029 | | 10:44 1051 1100
10:44 1050 1059 | | 1114 1121 1130 Customer Service 311
1114 1120 1129 | | 1144 1151 1200
11:44 1150 1159 | | 1214 1221 1230
1214 1220 1229 | | 1244 1251  1:00
1244 1250 1259 | | 114 121 130

whenthe next bus or LRTis scheduled to arrive.

P
m
=
o
m
=%
m
)
=3
=
c
o
=
<
>
N
(=]
[}
ES

For assistance with transit-related questions,
call 311to speak with an agent (7a.m. to 7p.m.,
seven days/week. Closed on statutory holidays)
or submit arequest for assistance at edmonton.

ii: i;g i;g ;:: ]2'31 ggg ca/311.1f calling from outside Edmonton, dial
214 220 229 244 251 300 780-442-5311

2:44 2:50 2:59 314 321 3:30 Transit Watch 780-442-4900
3:14 3:20 3:29 3:44 3:51 4:00 )

3:44 3:50 3:59 414 421 4:30 Report safety concerns like harassment,

414 420 4:29 444 451 5:00 disorder or suspicious behaviour to uniformed
444 450 459 514 520 529 ETS staff. You can also call or text Transit Watch
5:14 5:19 5:28 5:44 5:50 5:59 at780-442-4900. AnETS staff member will
5:44 5:49 5:58 5:14 6:20 6:29 respond. They may also dispatch additional
6:14 6:19 6:28 6:44 6:50 6:59 security staff, if needed. Inan emergency,
6:44 649 658 714 720 729 call 9-1-1.

7:44 7:49 7:58 8:14 8:20 8:29 .

8:44 8:49 8:58 9:14 9:20 9:29 TTY:7m

944 949  9:58 10:14 1020  10:29 Dial 711from your TTY device and type

10:44 10:49 10:58 11:14 | 1120 | 11:29 780-442-5311whenprompted.

On Demand Transit

OnDemand Transit connects select attractions,
neighbourhoods, and seniors' residences to
Edmonton’s regular bus and LRT service. During
the two-year pilot period, thereis no fare
payment collected when youboard On Demand
Transit shuttles. Instead, you pay your regular
fare when youtransfertoaregular busor LRT.

Tobook yourride:

+ Download the Edmonton

OnDemand Transit app Edmonton

+ Visit edmonton.ca/ . 3 Tra n_SIt €dm°nt°n
OnDemandTransit . Service

+ Call780-496-2400

For more information, visit
edmonton.ca/OnDemandTransit

Subject to change without notice



51 AVENUE NW

Southgate
Southgate ﬂ () Mall

© Southgate [=]
ﬂ Capital Line

WHITEMUD DRIVE NW

[e][o] [55] [507] [701] [702]
[204] [705] [706] [707] [708] [709]

725

Confederation
Leisure
Centre

MN L3IFHLS LLL

MN 13341S 611

MN 1S ©7LL

NUE NW
34 AVENUE NW RVE

eam» Bus Route

Convenant
Health

St. Joseph
Auxilliary
Hospital

KOx  Timing Point

aur |exde)

LRT Line

B Transit Centre

Century Park ﬂ

IFl LRT Station
® CenturyPark [=]

Hospital Capital Li

H P 23 AVENUE NW & _Capital Line

ST (5] (58] (5%8] (521 Froo] [rc3]
e City of Edmonton disclaims

any liability for the use of this map. |H.m E E E H H H

No reproduction of this map, in o [716] [717] [738] [719] [721] [722]

whole or in part, is permitted =

without express written consent 4 H E E

of Edmonton Transit Service. =

Map revised September 3,2023




MONDAY TO FRIDAY

CENTURY PARK TO
SOUTHGATE

Century 112‘St Southgate

Park TC 31Ave TC

5:25 5:30 5:38
5:55 6:00 6:08
6:25 6:30 6:40
6:35 6:42 6:52
6:45 6:52 7:02
6:55 7:02 7:12
7:05 712 7:22
7:15 7:22 7:32
7:25 7:32 7:42
7:35 7:42 7:52
7:45 7:52 802
7:55 8.02 812
8.05 812 8:22
815 8:22 8:32
8:25 8:32 8:42
8:35 8:42 852
8:45 852 9:.02
9:00 9:.07 9:17
9:20 9:27 9:37
9:41 9:48 9:58
10.00 = 10:07 = 10:17
1020 10:27  10:37
10:40 = 10:47 = 10:57
11.00 1107 1117
1120 1127 1137
1140 1147 1157
12:00 12:07 12:17
12:20  12:27 1237
12:40  12:47 1257
1:00 1:07 117
1:20 1:27 1:37
1:40 1:47 1:57
2:00 2:07 2:17
2:20 2:27 2:37
2:40 2:47 2:57
3:00 3:09 319
3:22 331 341
3:39 3:48 3:58
3:59 4:08 4:18
4:20 4:29 4:39
4:40 4:49 4:59

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

CENTURY PARK TO
SOUTHGATE

Century 113;‘ Southgate

Park TC 31Ave TC

4:59 5:08 5:18
5:19 5:28 5:38
5:41 5:50 6:00
6:11 6:20 6:30
6:41 6:49 6:58
711 7:19 7:28
741 7:49 7:58
8:11 8:19 8:28
8:41 8:49 8:58
9:11 9:19 9:28
9:41 9:49 9:58
10:11  10:16  10:23
11:11 1116 1123
1211 1216 12:23

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SOUTHGATE TO
CENTURY PARK

Southgate 112‘St Century

TC 34Ave Park TC

5:38 5:44 553
6:08 6:14 6:23
6:34 6:42 6:53
6:54 7:02 7:13
714 7:22 7:33
7:34 7:42 7:53
7:54 8.02 813
814 8:22 833
837 8:45 8:56
8:59 9:06 9:16
9:20 9:27 9:37
9:40 9:47 9:57
10.00 = 10:07 = 10:17
1020 10:27  10:37
10:40 = 10:47  10:57
11.00 1107 1117
1120 1127 1137
1140 1147 1157
12:00 12:07 12:17
12:20  12:227 1237
12:40  12:47 1257
1:00 107 117
1:20 1:27 1:37
1:40 1:47 1:57
2:00 2:07 217
2:20 2:27 2:37
2:40 2:47 2:57
3:00 3:09 3:20
317 3:26 3:37
3:27 3:36 3:47
3:37 3:46 3:57
3:47 3:56 4:07
3:57 4:06 417
4:07 416 4:27
417 4:26 4:37
4:27 4:36 4:47
4:37 4:46 4:57
447 4:56 5:07
4:57 5:06 5:17
5:07 5:16 5:27
5:17 5:26 5:37

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

SOUTHGATE TO
CENTURY PARK

Southgate 11:;9 Century

TC 34 Ave Park TC

5:27 5:36 5:47
5:49 5:58 6:09
6:19 6:28 6:38
6:50 6:57 7:07
7:21 7:28 7:38
7:51 7:58 8:08
8:21 8:28 8:38
8:51 8:58 9:08
9:21 9:28 9:38
9:52 9:59  10:08
10:53  10:59  11:08
11:53  11:59  12:08

Bold text indicates p.m. time

TC = Transit Centre

TIMING POINTS

708 SATURDAY
CENTURY PARK TO SOUTHGATE TO
SOUTHGATE CENTURY PARK
Century 1132;‘St Southgate Southgate 11i5t Century
Park TC 31Ave TC TC 34Ave Park TC

5:43 5:49 5:57
6:43 6:49 6:57
7:43 7:49 1:57
813 819 8:27
843 8:49 8:57
9:13 9:20 9:29
9:43 9:50 9:59
1013 | 10:20  10:29
10:43 | 1050  10:59
1113 1120 11:29
11:43 | 1150  11:59
12:13 1220 12:29
12:43  12:550  12:59
113 1:20 1:29
1:43 1:50 1:59
213 2:20 2:29
2:43 2:50 2:59
313 3:20 3:29
343 3:50 3:59
413 4:20 4:29
443 4:50 4:59
5:13 5:19 5:28
5:43 5:49 5:58
6:13 6:19 6:28
6:43 6:49 6:58
7:43 7:49 7:58
8:43 8:49 8:58
9:43 9:49 9:58
10:43  10:49 10:58
11:43  11:49  11:58

6:03 6:09 6:18
7:03 7:.09 718
8.03 8.09 818
833 8:39 8:48
9.03 9:10 9:20
9:33 9:40 9:50
1003 1010 = 10:20
10:33 1040  10:50
11.03 1110 11:20
11:33 1140 1150
12:03 1210 12:20
12:33 1240 12:50
103 1:10 1:20
133 1:40 1:50
2:03 2:10 2:20
2:33 2:40 2:50
3:03 310 3:20
333 3:40 3:50
4:03 4:10 4:20
4:33 4:40 4:50
5:03 5:10 5:19
5:33 5:40 5:49
6:03 6:10 6:19
6:33 6:40 6:49
7:03 7:10 7:19
8:03 810 8:19
9:03 9:10 9:19
10:03 10:10 10:19
11:03  11:10 11:19
1203 1210 1219

TIMING POINTS



